
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, March 22, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 BEAR CREEK #1 JOPPATOWNE
Friday, March 22, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER OVERLEA

Saturday, March 23, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 COLGATE ES UNITED

Sunday, March 24, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #1 BEAR CREEK #2 ROSEDALE

Friday, April 5, 2024 8:00 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA JOPPATOWNE

Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 ES UNITED ROSEDALE
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #1 COLGATE BEAR CREEK #1

Sunday, April 7, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #1 MIDDLE RIVER BEAR CREEK #2

Friday, April 12, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 BEAR CREEK #2 COLGATE

Saturday, April 13, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9 BEAR CREEK #1 OVERLEA
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9 JOPPATOWNE ES UNITED

Sunday, April 14, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER

Friday, April 19, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE OVERLEA
Friday, April 19, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 JOPPATOWNE BEAR CREEK #2

Saturday, April 20, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 ES UNITED BEAR CREEK #1
Saturday, April 20, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #1 MIDDLE RIVER COLGATE

Friday, April 26, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 BEAR CREEK #1 MIDDLE RIVER

Sunday, April 28, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 BEAR CREEK #2 ES UNITED
Sunday, April 28, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA COLGATE
Sunday, April 28, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 ROSEDALE JOPPATOWNE

Friday, May 3, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9 OVERLEA BEAR CREEK #2
Friday, May 3, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 JOPPATOWNE COLGATE

Saturday, May 4, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 ES UNITED MIDDLE RIVER
Saturday, May 4, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #11 ROSEDALE BEAR CREEK #1

ROSEDALE SAM ADOLFO COLGATE MICHELLE HAGAN
OVERLEA HEATHER GOYTIZOLO ES UNITED MIKE MUNZERT

BEAR CREEK #1 RICK WILSON MIDDLE RIVER ARMANDO MORALES
BEAR CREEK #2 CHRIS WALPOLE JOPPATOWNE FRANCISCO MELENDEZ

U16 BOYS (11V11)

GAMES CANCELLED DUE TO WEATHER ARE NOT GUARANTEED TO BE MADE UP


